Specification For GV Smart Screen
Dropper Bar Length
Im
ag
e
H
ei
g
ht
Casing Length
Image Width
Image Area
Features:
•	Alumininum Designer Casing
•	Infra Red Frequency remote control with special fine adjustment buttons
•	Plana R front projection fabricwith 50mm black side borders
•	Easy limit setting adjustment
•	Universal Mounting system - “ snap in” brackets  can be positioned at
	 any point along the case
•	Inbuilt 12V Trigger and Manual over ride switch
Product Code Format Size Image Size
 w x h (mm)
Casing
Length (mm)
Dropper bar
(mm)
Finish Shipping Size
w x h x d (mm)
Net Weight
Kg
Leader
mm
GRSC100V 4:3 100” VF 2030 x 1520 2325 2150 White Powdercoat 2480 x 177 x 185 12.0 80
GRSD085H 16:9 85” HD 1880 x 1060 2130 2000 White Powdercoat 2645 x 177 x 185 11.0 500
GRSD092H 16:9 92” HD 2030 x 1140 2280 2150 White Powdercoat 2650x 160 x 160 11.5 500
GRSD095H 16:9 95” HD 2100 x 1180 2350 2220 White Powdercoat 2830 x 177 x 185 12.0 500
GRSD102H 16:9 102” HD 2260 x 1270 2505 2380 White Powdercoat 2950x 160 x 160 12.5 500
Jun08 v1
GV is distributed by Herma Technologies,one of the largest screen manufacturers and wholesalers in Australia.
For more information check out www.grandviewscreens.com.au or call 1300 730 025
12V Trigger
IR Control
External Control
11
5
m
m
110 mm
Brackets Provided IR Remote